
Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 N22 100m Anna Pursiainen Espoon Tapiot 2003 11,46 11,59
2 N22 100m Katja Luukkola Leppävaaran Sisu 2003 11,84 11,84
3 N22 100m Emma Tainio Paimion Urheilijat 2003 11,86 11,86
4 N22 100m Tessa Moisio Kaipolan Vire 2003 11,96 11,96
5 N22 100m Riika Tirkkonen Joensuun Kataja 2004 11,99 11,99
6 N22 100m Sofia Ylinen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2003 12,08 12,08
7 N22 100m Reetta Ryynänen Joensuun Kataja 2004 12,09 12,09
8 N22 100m Eeva Samberg Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2002 12,13 12,13
9 N22 100m Sonja Stång Kuivasjärven Aura 2002 12,01 12,14

10 N22 100m Essi Vehmaa Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2002 12,20
11 N22 100m Inkeri Ahokas Porin Yleisurheilu 2004 12,24 12,24
12 N22 100m Inka-Maria Ylitalo Lapuan Virkiä 2004 12,21 12,36
13 N22 100m Laura Koivukoski Eurajoen Veikot 2002 12,46 12,46
14 N22 100m Olivia Marttila Tampereen Pyrintö 2003 12,48 12,48
15 N22 100m Ada Varvio Tampereen Pyrintö 2003 12,52 12,52
16 N22 100m Veera Paasovaara Kuivasjärven Aura 2003 12,55 12,55
17 N22 100m Maria Jääskä Ullavan Kilpa 2003 12,61 12,61
18 N22 100m Nea Rekola Turun Toverit 2002 12,62 12,62
19 N22 100m Sonja Jääskeläinen Karstulan Kiva 2004 12,70 12,70
20 N22 100m Wilma Jungar Esbo IF 2002 12,70 12,87
21 N22 100m Amanda Kulju Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2003 12,50 12,98
22 N22 100m Anna Pyykkö Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2003 13,02 13,02
23 N22 100m Tiia Säde Joensuun Kataja 2004 12,80 13,11
24 N22 100m Aada Juhala Porin Tarmo 2004 13,27 13,35
25 N22 100m Henna Kaunistola Turun Urheiluliitto 2002 13,77

Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 N22 200m Katja Luukkola Leppävaaran Sisu 2003 24,20 24,20
2 N22 200m Emma Tainio Paimion Urheilijat 2003 24,29 24,29
3 N22 200m Anna Pursiainen Espoon Tapiot 2003 23,77 24,41



4 N22 200m Tessa Moisio Kaipolan Vire 2003 24,62 24,62
5 N22 200m Reetta Ryynänen Joensuun Kataja 2004 24,67 24,67
6 N22 200m Riika Tirkkonen Joensuun Kataja 2004 24,71 24,71
7 N22 200m Aino Venäläinen Imatran Urheilijat 2004 24,80 24,80
8 N22 200m Emmi Valtonen Turun Urheiluliitto 2003 24,91 24,91
9 N22 200m Inkeri Ahokas Porin Yleisurheilu 2004 25,21 25,30

10 N22 200m Sonja Stång Kuivasjärven Aura 2002 25,34 25,34
11 N22 200m Eeva Samberg Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2002 25,54 25,54
12 N22 200m Milja Mahlavuori Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2004 25,77
13 N22 200m Eveliina Lehtola Oulun Pyrintö 2003 25,79 25,79
14 N22 200m Essi Vehmaa Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2002 25,40
15 N22 200m Olivia Marttila Tampereen Pyrintö 2003 26,04 26,04
16 N22 200m Ada Varvio Tampereen Pyrintö 2003 26,10 26,10
17 N22 200m Saimi Lupala IF Raseborg 2003 25,27 26,11
18 N22 200m Maria Jääskä Ullavan Kilpa 2003 26,16 26,16
19 N22 200m Nea Rekola Turun Toverit 2002 26,56 26,56
20 N22 200m Jenni Kiminkinen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2004 26,63 26,90
21 N22 200m Aada Juhala Porin Tarmo 2004 27,24 27,24
22 N22 200m Mila Peltoniemi Kuopion Reipas 2004 27,26 27,26
23 N22 200m Nelli Paloheimo Kerimäen Urheilijat 2004 27,86 27,86
24 N22 200m Tiia Säde Joensuun Kataja 2004 26,51

Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 N22 400m Veera Mattila Vammalan seudun Voima 2003 53,73 54,43
2 N22 400m Laura Loponen Lahden Ahkera 2004 55,09 55,87
3 N22 400m Heidi Salminen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2003 55,22
4 N22 400m Aino Venäläinen Imatran Urheilijat 2004 56,49 56,49
5 N22 400m Riika Tirkkonen Joensuun Kataja 2004 56,86 56,86
6 N22 400m Reetta Ryynänen Joensuun Kataja 2004 57,54 57,54
7 N22 400m Veera Häkkinen Joensuun Kataja 2003 57,89 58,15
8 N22 400m Olivia Ettanen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2004 59,12 59,12



9 N22 400m Sini Karjalainen Iisalmen Visa 2004 58,66 59,46
10 N22 400m Ada Varvio Tampereen Pyrintö 2003 61,04
11 N22 400m Mila Peltoniemi Kuopion Reipas 2004 62,92 62,92
12 N22 400m Jenni Kiminkinen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2004 61,32 63,20
13 N22 400m Olivia Tirkkonen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2004 65,96 67,59
14 N22 400m Ada Koskelainen Turun Urheiluliitto 2002 64,55 68,00

Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 N22 800m Veera Mattila Vammalan seudun Voima 2003 02:01,12 02:04,84
2 N22 800m Hannah Anderson Helsingfors IFK 2002 02:08,59 02:08,59
3 N22 800m Sini Rajaniemi Lahden Ahkera 2004 02:08,39 02:08,81
4 N22 800m Julia Raunio Helsingfors IFK 2002 02:09,89 02:09,89
5 N22 800m Alisa Virtanen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2002 02:09,68 02:10,08
6 N22 800m Veera Häkkinen Joensuun Kataja 2003 02:21,08 02:21,08
7 N22 800m Fiia Kajula Raision Kuula 2003 02:21,82 02:21,82
8 N22 800m Vilma Väliharju Tampereen Pyrintö 2004 02:15,53 02:21,91
9 N22 800m Olivia Ettanen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2004 02:20,09

10 N22 800m Suvi Rantala Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2002 02:22,24 02:22,24
11 N22 800m Elvi Warwick Kaipolan Vire 2003 02:23,20 02:24,54
12 N22 800m Minttu Kaukonen Lahden Ahkera 2004 02:21,77 02:24,87
13 N22 800m Jenni Jaatinen Iisalmen Visa 2004 02:19,44

Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 N22 100mh Vilma Mäki Alavuden Urheilijat 2002 13,07 13,07
2 N22 100mh Sonja Stång Kuivasjärven Aura 2002 13,38 13,38
3 N22 100mh Niina Karttunen Savonlinnan Riento 2002 13,42 13,42
4 N22 100mh Essi Vehmaa Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2002 13,56 13,56
5 N22 100mh Iida Verainen Nousiaisten Susi 2003 14,00 14,00
6 N22 100mh Laura Koivukoski Eurajoen Veikot 2002 14,09 14,09
7 N22 100mh Emmi Valtonen Turun Urheiluliitto 2003 14,13 14,17
8 N22 100mh Vilma Väliharju Tampereen Pyrintö 2004 13,63 14,28



9 N22 100mh Wilma Jungar Esbo IF 2002 14,31 14,46
10 N22 100mh Milja Mahlavuori Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2004 14,54 14,54
11 N22 100mh Eveliina Lehtola Oulun Pyrintö 2003 14,62 14,62
12 N22 100mh Edit Nurminen Turun Urheiluliitto 2002 14,14 14,65
13 N22 100mh Anna Pyykkö Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2003 14,78 14,78
14 N22 100mh Inka-Maria Ylitalo Lapuan Virkiä 2004 14,41 14,83

Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 N22 400mh Heidi Salminen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2003 56,94 57,56
2 N22 400mh Laura Loponen Lahden Ahkera 2004 58,11 59,04
3 N22 400mh Iida Verainen Nousiaisten Susi 2003 60,37 60,47
4 N22 400mh Aada Määttälä Toholammin Urheilijat 62,10 63,35
5 N22 400mh Minttu Kaukonen Lahden Ahkera 2004 66,64 66,64
6 N22 400mh Emmi Pennanen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2002 66,83 66,92
7 N22 400mh Vilma Väliharju Tampereen Pyrintö 2004 59,56
8 N22 400mh Elvi Warwick Kaipolan Vire 2003 68,5h 68,5 h
9 N22 400mh Helmi Laine Savonlinnan Riento 2004 66,48

10 N22 400mh Kia Wirén Rekolan Raikas 2004 76,55 76,55
11 N22 400mh Ada Koskelainen Turun Urheiluliitto 2002 71,66 83,24


